Page 3 of 5 อีสิก, Krishna Desai To: Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000097846 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

fax Number : (850) 617-6393

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : 120010000062 : (323)562-8600 Phone : (323) 962-3889 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE UEC ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

PAGE 07/08

To: Page 4 of 5

4/21/2015 5:33:35 PM PDT

13239828300 From; Krishna Desai

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	UEC ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LLC	
SUBJEC	Name of Limited L	iability Company
Dear Sig	or Madam:	
The encle	osed Registered Agent/Registered Office Clus	nge and fec(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:
	,	_
Cheyenr	ne Moseley	
	Name of Person	
Legalzo	om,com. Inc.	
	Firm/Company	_ _
456 (1)	Baradan Buita 400	
100 17, 1	Broadway Suite 100	
	Addicar	
Glendale	e, CA 91210	
	City/State and Zip Code	
billbujak	e@gmail.com	
E-mn	oil address; (to be used for future unmual report notification)	
For furth	per information concerning this matter, please	call;
Imelda V		962-8600 ext 7950
	Name of Person	Aron Code & Daytime Telephone Number
S	TREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	legistration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	Clifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tangnassee, Fibria 22514
E	Inclosed is a check for the following amoun	tt
	3 \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (12/13)

To: Page 5 of 5

4/21/2015 5:33:35 PM PDT

13239628300 From: Krishna Desai

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida

•				
1. Na	me of the limited liability company: UEC ACQUIST	TION HOLDINGS LLC		
2 (4)	Principal office address of limited liability company: 611 S Fort Harrison Ave #209			
2. (4)	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Clearwater, FL 33756		
(h)	Mailing address of limited liability company:	811 S Fort Herrison Ave #209		
(0)	(Note: MAY BE POST OF FICE BOX)	Clearwater, FL 33756		
441501	75.54 1)		5	
11/26/		L1300D165427		
э. ци	te of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	APR	
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown or	the records of the Florida Dept. of State:	22	
	Registered Agent:	Meland Russin Budwick		
	Registered Office Address:	3200 Southeast Financial Center	10:1111	
	Trastrantan Ortica Monicon	200 South Biscayne Blvd		
		Miamil, FL 33131		
	NEW Registered Agent:	United States Corporation Agents, Inc.		
	NEW Registered Office Address:	13302 Winding Oak Court		
	(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Sulte A		
		Tampa ,FL 33612		
confir and the liabilities the me	limited liability company is not organized under the med that after the change or changes are made, the e business office of the registered agent will be ided to company, it is hereby confirmed that the changed mbers of the limited liability company or as otherwised agreement of the limited liability company, coating agreement of the limited liability company, and the limited liability company.	Florida street address of the registered offi- prical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited s) was/were authorized by an affirmative v	ote of	
Bill Bu	ar typed name of signee	_		
I hero compl and I i Chapt uddre	the accept the appointment as registered accut and y with the provisions of all statutes relative to the p am familith with and accept the obligations of my p are 603, ft.51 per it this document is being filed to m ss, I herebyladiffin that the limited liability compa Cheyenne Moseley, Assistant Serve of Registrate Again behalf of United States Corporation	cretary on	rce to dies, r in fice ige.	
ankinum)	Division of Corporations B.O. Por 6	· ·		

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

TNRS18 (12/13)